MOUNT CARMEL C.B.S.E. SCHOOL

(C.B.S.E. Affiliation No. 830386)

School Road, Ramnagar, Joida Tq., Uttara Kannada Dt.-581453 Karnataka, India.

Events Calendar for the Academic Year 2023-24

Sl.No. Date Day Events
1 29-05-2023 Monday School Re-opens for class |I-X
World Environment Day
. REDEgUE0 NORRY Re-Open Day of Pre-primary
3 17-06-2023 Saturday Story Telling Competion
- 21-06-2023 Wednesday | Inernational Yoga Day
5 29-06-2023 Thursday | Bakrid
Flower Arrangement Competition
£ 01-07:2023 Sawurday Drawing Competion for KG
03-07-2023 to | Monday to
7 05-07-2023 | Wednesday PERIODICAL ASSESSMENT - |
8 08-07-2023 Saturday | Drawing Competion
9 15-07-2023 Saturday | Foundation Day
10 22-07-2023 Saturday | FIRST OPEN DAY
11 29-07-2023 Saturday Moharram
12 05-08-2023 Saturday Patriotic Songs Singing Competition
13 12-08-2023 Saturday International Youth Day
14 15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day
21-08-2023 to | Monday to
15 23.08-2023 | Wednesday PERIODICAL ASSESSMENT - Il
16 26-08-2023 Saturday Debate Competition (class: 8th, 9th & 10th)
17 29-08-2023 Tuesday National Sports Day
18 02-09-2023 Saturday | SECOND OPEN DAY
19 05-09-2023 Tuesday Teachers' Day
20 08-09-2023 Friday Nativity Feast of Mother Mary
Pick & Speak Competition (Class: 6th-10th)
21 | 09092023 | Saturday | pnymes Competition - KGs
22 15-09-2023 Friday International Day of Democracy
23 16-09-2023 Saturday Quiz Competition (Class: 6th-10th)
24 18-09-2023 Monday Ganesh Chaurthi
25 25-09-2023 MONDAY | MID-TERM EXAMINATION BEGINS (SA-I)
26 28-09-2023 Thursday | Id-E-Milad
27 30-09-2023 Saturday | MID-TERM EXAMINATION ENDS (SA-I)
28 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
29 11-10-2023 Tuesday World Girl Child Day
30 13-10-2023 Friday THIRD OPEN DAY
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31 14-10-2023 Saturday [Mahalaya Amavasya
32 23-10-2023 Monday [Maha Navami, Ayudhapooja
33 24-10-2023 Tuesday |Vijayadashami
34 28-10-2023 Saturday |Valmiki Jayanti
. 35 01-11-2023 Wednesday [Karnataka Rajyotsava
36 04-11-2023 Saturday |Best Out of Waste Competition
37 10-11-2023 Friday School Annual Sports Begins
38 11-11-2023 Saturday |School Annual Sports Ends
39 12-11-2023 Sunday Naraka Chaturdashi
40 14-11-2023 Tuesday |Childrens' Day/ Balipadyami, Deepavali
41 25-11-2023 Saturday |Fancy Dress Competition
27-11-2023 TO Monday to
42 29.11-2023 Wedsesday PERIODICAL ASSESSMENT - IlI
43 30-11-2023 Thursday |Kanakadas Jayanti
44 02-12-2023 Saturday |Talent's Day
45 09-12-2023 Saturday |FOURTH OPEN DAY
46 10-12-2023 Sunday Human Rights Day
47 16-12-2023 Saturday [Carol Singing Competition
48 22-12-2023 Friday Annual Day/Christmas Program
49 23-12-2023 Saturday |Farmer's Day
50 25-12-2023 Sunday Christmas
51 23:1-22-(2)(2)2;0 ::::g:j?d:; Chirstmas and New Year Holidays
52 01-01-2024 Monday [Classes Resumes
53 03-01-2024 Wednesday |Fundamental Duty Day
54 10-01-2024 Wednesday |Hindi Divas
55 12-01-2024 Friday Swami Vivekananda Jayanti/
National Youth Day
56 15-01-2024 Sunday |Makara Sankranti-
22-01-2024 to Monday to
57 24-01-2024 Wodhesday PERIODICAL ASSESSMENT-IV
58 23-01-2024 Tuesday |Netaji Subhash Chanda Bose's Birth Anniversary
59 26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day
60 30-01-2024 Tuesday |Martyr's Day / Mahatma Gandhi's Martyrdom Day
61 03-02-2024 Saturday |FIFTH OPEN DAY
62 21-02-2024 Wednesday [International Mother Language Day
63 28-02-2024 Wednesday [National Science Day
64 08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri/ World Womens' Day
65 11-03-2024 Monday |ANNUAL EXAMINATIO BEGINS
66 16-03-2024 Saturday |ANNUAL EXAMINATIO ENDS
67 21-03-2024 Thursday |World Forestry Day
68 22-03-2024 Friday World Water Day
69 29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday
70 07-04-2024 Sunday  [World Health Day
71 09-04-2024 Tuesday |Gudi Padwa/ Ugadi
72 10-04-2024 Wednesday |ld-UI-Fitr
73 11-04-2024 Thursday |SIXTH OPEN DAY
74 14-04-2024 Sunday  |Ambedkar Jayati

INote: Dasara Holidays will be declared according to the Government announcements
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